
Blatt 1Askö OPEN 2013 am 20.04.2013

Bewerb 1: Doppel offen

Platzierte:

1. Markl Andreas/Hirk Rainer
2. Muzik Markus/Hovorka Martin
3. Kühas Markus/Villani Laurenz

Kaltenberger Stefan/Kordic Stefan

3:0

Muzik/Hovorka

Markl/Hirk

Markl/Hirk

3:2

Muzik/Hovorka

Kühas/Villani

3:0

Muzik/Hovorka

Preihs/Mirkovic

Muzik/Hovorka
EDEN

3:0

Fiedler/Wagner
POL

Preihs/Mirkovic
OLD

3:2

Wögerer/Dollenz

Kühas/Villani

3:0

Wögerer/Dollenz
OLD

Riebenbauer/Suranyi
KAI/HAK

Kühas/Villani
EDEN

3:0

Kaltenberger/Kordic

Markl/Hirk

3:1

Gottweis/Korseska

Kaltenberger/Kordic

Gottweis/Korseska
FLÖ

3:1

Kaltenberger/Kordic
LEN/SPI

Joos/Bauhofer
POL

3:0

Walenda/Weiss

Markl/Hirk

3:0

Walenda/Weiss
KAI

Lebenbauer/Riedler
LEN

Markl/Hirk
NFS

Bewerb 2: Einzel offen

Platzierte:

1. Schuster Martin
2. Markl Andreas
3. Hovorka Martin

Hirk Rainer

3:1

Markl

Schuster

Schuster

3:0

Hovorka

Markl

3:0

Hovorka

Korseska

3:0

Hovorka

Dollenz

Hovorka
EDEN

3:0

Dollenz
OLD

Negrea
WU

3:1

Wögerer

Korseska

3:2

Joos
POL

Wögerer
OLD

Korseska
FLÖ

3:2

Muzik

Markl

3:1

Muzik

Gottweis

Muzik
EDEN

3:0

Suranyi
HAK

Gottweis
FLÖ

3:1

Preihs

Markl

3:0

Wagner
POL

Preihs
OLD

Markl
NFS

3:1

Hirk

Schuster

3:1

Hirk

Villani

3:0

Hirk

Ghattas

Hirk
NFS

W.O.

Ghattas
St.Anton

Leitzinger
POTT

3:2

Pratter

Villani

3:1

Pratter
FLÖ

Jankovits
EDEN

Villani
EDEN

3:0

Kordic

Schuster

3:1

Kordic

Kaltenberger

Kordic
SPI

3:0

Kaltenberger
LEN

Fiedler
POL

3:2

Kühas

Schuster

Kühas
EDEN

Schuster
LEN
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Bewerb 3: Einzel 1800

Platzierte:

1. Korseska Gerald
2. Gottweis Raphael
3. Muzik Markus

Jankovits Martin

3:1

Korseska

Gottweis

Korseska

3:1

Korseska

Muzik

3:2

Korseska

Preihs

3:1

Korseska

Lebenbauer

Korseska
FLÖ

3:1

Lebenbauer
LEN

Ghattas
St.Anton

3:1

Loimer

Preihs

3:0

Loimer
LSV

Bauhofer
POL

Preihs
OLD

3:0

Pratter

Muzik

3:2

Pratter

Joos

Pratter
FLÖ

3:0

Joos
POL

Heger
KOR

3:1

Fiedler

Muzik

3:2

Fiedler
POL

Stürmer
ERS

Muzik
EDEN

3:1

Gottweis

Jankovits

3:2

Riedler

Gottweis

3:0

Kordic

Riedler

Kordic
SPI

3:0

Riedler
LEN

Dollenz
OLD

3:1

Gottweis

Kühas

Gottweis
FLÖ

3:0

Mirkovic
OLD

Kühas
EDEN

3:2

Jankovits

Wögerer

3:1

Jankovits

Kaltenberger

W.O.

Leitzinger
POTT

Jankovits
EDEN

3:1

Grün
MKU

Kaltenberger
LEN

3:0

Wögerer
3:0

Wögerer
OLD

Wagner
POL

Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 HR

Platzierte:

1. Fiedler Samuel
2. Lebenbauer Marcel
3. Figl Gerald

Held Peer

3:1

Lebenbauer

Fiedler

Fiedler

3:2

Figl

Lebenbauer

3:1

Preihs
OLD

Figl
FLD

3:2

Lebenbauer
LEN

Wögerer
OLD

3:1

Held

Fiedler

3:2

Held
SKLW

Wagner
POL

3:1

Fiedler
POL

Stürmer
ERS
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Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-A

Preihs Alexander OLD  3:0  3:0  2  0  4  1

Grün Harald MKU  0:3  1:3  0  2  2  3

Joos Wilhelm POL  0:3  3:1  1  1  3  2
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Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-B

Heger Michael KOR  2:3  2:3  3:1  1  2  4  3

Korkisch Rüdiger FLÖ  3:2  1:3  3:0  2  1  5  2

Lebenbauer Marcel LEN  3:2  3:1  3:0  3  0  6  1

Maw Bernhard NFS  1:3  0:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-C

Walenda Walter KAI °0:3 °0:3 °0:3  0  3  0  4

Wagner Christopher POL °3:0  3:2  3:2  3  0  6  1

Paunovic Toplica SWA °3:0  2:3  2:3  1  2  4  3

Edward Michael St.Anton°3:0  2:3  3:2  2  1  5  2
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Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-D

Stürmer Erwin ERS  3:0 °3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Mirkovic Eva OLD  0:3 °3:0  3:0  2  1  5  2

Weiss Waltraud KAI °0:3 °0:3 °0:3  0  3  0  4

Dorner Roland OLD  0:3  0:3 °3:0  1  2  4  3
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Bewerb 4:Einzel 1550 Gr-E

Figl Gerald FLD  3:1  3:1  3:0  3  0  6  1

Dollenz Friedrich OLD  1:3 °0:3 °0:3  0  3  1  4

Karner Ernst POL  1:3 °3:0  3:2  2  1  5  2

Nadianmehr Reza LEN  0:3 °3:0  2:3  1  2  4  3

° WO-Partien!

Fi
gl

D
ol

le
nz

Ka
rn

er

N
ad

ia
nm

eh
r

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g



Blatt 4Askö OPEN 2013 am 20.04.2013

Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-F

Held Peer SKLW °3:0  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Riebenbauer Helmut KAI °0:3 °0:3 °0:3  0  3  0  4

Riedler Mathias LEN  0:3 °3:0  3:1  2  1  5  2

Bauhofer Gregor POL  0:3 °3:0  1:3  1  2  4  3
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Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-G

Loimer Arnold LSV  1:3  3:0  2:3  1  2  4  2

Fiedler Samuel POL  3:1  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Kowalski Martin LEN  0:3  0:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Vavrovec Erwin NÖ  3:2  0:3  0:3  1  2  4  4
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Bewerb 4: Einzel 1550 Gr-H

Kaltenberger Stefan LEN  2:3 °0:3 °0:3  0  3  1  4

Wögerer Guido OLD  3:2  3:0  3:1  3  0  6  1

Doneit Göran POL °3:0  0:3  2:3  1  2  4  3

Suranyi Benjamin HAK °3:0  1:3  3:2  2  1  5  2
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Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 HR

Platzierte:

1. Lebenbauer Marcel
2. Grün Harald
3. Vavrovec Erwin

Riedler Mathias

3:1

Grün

Lebenbauer

Lebenbauer

W.O.

Vavrovec

Grün

3:2

Mirkovic
OLD

Vavrovec
NÖ

3:0

Grün
MKU

Wagrandl
SPI

3:2

Riedler

Lebenbauer

3:1

Riedler
LEN

Joos
POL

3:0

Lebenbauer
LEN

Wagner
POL

Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 Gr-A

Mirkovic Eva OLD  3:1  3:1  3:0  3  0  6  1

Doneit Göran POL  1:3  3:1  3:1  2  1  5  2

Hofmann Michael SWA  1:3  1:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Wald Gerhard MKU  0:3  1:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 Gr-B

Wagner Christopher POL  3:0  3:0  3:2  3  0  6  1

Yuldashev Javlon PER  0:3  3:0  0:3  1  2  4  3

Raffeis Franz KAI  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  3  3  4

Edward Michael St.Anton 2:3  3:0  3:0  2  1  5  2
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Bewerb 5:Einzel 1300 Gr-C

Sencar Jose PER  0:3  3:1  3:2  2  1  5  3

Wagrandl Erich SPI  3:0  2:3  3:1  2  1  5  1

Bauhofer Gregor POL  1:3  3:2  3:0  2  1  5  2

Jäger Thomas NFS/Len 2:3  1:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 Gr-D

Korkisch Rüdiger FLÖ  0:3  3:0  2:3  1  2  4  2

Riedler Mathias LEN  3:0  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Dorner Roland OLD  0:3  0:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Nadianmehr Reza LEN  3:2  0:3  0:3  1  2  4  4
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Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 Gr-E

Grün Harald MKU  3:0  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Karner Ernst POL  0:3  3:0  3:1  2  1  5  2

Kowalski Martin LEN  0:3  0:3  1:3  0  3  3  4

Raafat Mina MAR  0:3  1:3  3:1  1  2  4  3
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Bewerb 5:Einzel 1300 Gr-F

Joos Wilhelm POL  3:1  3:0  3:1  3  0  6  1

Paunovic Toplica SWA  1:3  3:0  3:2  2  1  5  2

Czernohorsky Anna SOZ  0:3  0:3  2:3  0  3  3  4

Negrea Ioan WU  1:3  2:3  3:2  1  2  4  3
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Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 Gr-G

Lebenbauer Marcel LEN  3:0  3:1  3:0  3  0  6  1

Wolf Friedhelm FLD  0:3  1:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Suranyi Benjamin HAK  1:3  3:1  3:0  2  1  5  2

Tod Martin MKU  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Bewerb 5: Einzel 1300 Gr-H

Vavrovec Erwin NÖ  3:1  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Weiss Waltraud KAI  1:3  3:0  3:2  2  1  5  2

Langenstein Dieter SOZ  0:3  0:3  1:3  0  3  3  4

Maw Bernhard NFS  0:3  2:3  3:1  1  2  4  3
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Bewerb 6: Einzel 1050 HR

Platzierte:

1. Nadianmehr Reza
2. Kowalski Martin
3. Wagrandl Erich

Bauhofer Gregor

3:1

Kowalski

Nadianmehr

Nadianmehr

3:0

Wagrandl

Kowalski

W.O.

Wagrandl
SPI

bye

W.O.

bye

Kowalski
LEN

3:1

Bauhofer

Nadianmehr

W.O.

Bauhofer
POL

bye

W.O.

bye

Nadianmehr
LEN

Bewerb 6: Einzel 1050 Gr-A

Wagrandl Erich SPI  3:0  3:0  3:1  3  0  6  1

Langenstein Dieter SOZ  0:3  3:0  1:3  1  2  4  3

Brandstetter Andrea LSV  0:3  0:3  1:3  0  3  3  4

Raafat Mina MAR  1:3  3:1  3:1  2  1  5  2
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Bewerb 6: Einzel 1050 Gr-B

Doneit Göran POL  3:0  1:3  0:3  1  2  4  3

Czernohorsky Anna SOZ  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  3  3  4

Hofmann Michael SWA  3:1  3:0  0:3  2  1  5  2

Nadianmehr Reza LEN  3:0  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1
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Bewerb 6: Einzel 1050 Gr-C

Bauhofer Gregor POL  3:2  3:0  3:0  3:0  4  0  8  1

Dorner Roland OLD  2:3  3:0  3:2  2:3  2  2  6  3

Tod Martin MKU  0:3  0:3  3:0  0:3  1  3  5  4

Raffeis Franz KAI  0:3  2:3  0:3  1:3  0  4  4  5

Lippl Peter OWS  0:3  3:2  3:0  3:1  3  1  7  2
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Bewerb 6: Einzel 1050 Gr-D

Yuldashev Javlon PER  1:3  3:1  1:3 °3:0  2  2  6  3

Kowalski Martin LEN  3:1 °3:0  3:1  1:3  3  1  7  1

Wald Gerhard MKU  1:3 °0:3  1:3  0:3  0  4  3  5

Negrea Ioan WU  3:1  1:3  3:1  3:2  3  1  7  2

Jäger Thomas NFS/Len°0:3  3:1  3:0  2:3  2  2  5  4
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Bewerb 7: Junioren HR

Riedler Mathias LEN  0:3  3:0  1  1  3  2

Korseska Gerald FLÖ  3:0  3:0  2  0  4  1

Wögerer Guido OLD  0:3  0:3  0  2  2  3
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Bewerb 7: Junioren Gr-A

Wögerer Guido OLD  3:0  3:2  2  0  4  1

Joos Wilhelm POL  0:3  3:0  1  1  3  2

Bauhofer Gregor POL  2:3  0:3  0  2  2  3
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Bewerb 7: Junioren Gr-B

Korseska Gerald FLÖ  3:0  3:1  2  0  4  1

Wagner Christopher POL  0:3  0:3  0  2  2  3

Lebenbauer Marcel LEN  1:3  3:0  1  1  3  2
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Bewerb 7: Junioren Gr-C

Fiedler Samuel POL °0:3  0:3  0  2  1  3

Hofmann Michael SWA °3:0  0:3  1  1  3  2

Riedler Mathias LEN  3:0  3:0  2  0  4  1
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Bewerb 8: Senioren HR

Platzierte:

1. Brunner Gerald
2. Preihs Alexander
3. Vavrovec Erwin

Mörth Bernhard

3:0

Brunner

Preihs

Brunner

3:0

Brunner

Vavrovec

W.O.

Brunner
NFS

bye
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bye

Vavrovec
NÖ
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Mörth
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OLD

bye
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bye

Mörth
SPI

Bewerb 8: Senioren Gr-A

- spielfrei  3:1  3:0

Müllner Günther SPI  1:3  3:0  1  1  3  1

Langenstein Dieter SOZ  0:3  0:3  0  2  2  2
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Bewerb 8: Senioren Gr-B

Mörth Bernhard SPI  3:0  3:0  2  0  4  1

Czernohorsky Anna SOZ  0:3  3:1  1  1  3  2

Raffeis Franz KAI  0:3  1:3  0  2  2  3
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Bewerb 8: Senioren Gr-C

Preihs Alexander OLD  3:0 °3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Sencar Jose PER  0:3  3:1 °3:0  2  1  5  2

Wagrandl Erich SPI °0:3  1:3  3:2  1  2  3  3

Weiss Waltraud KAI  0:3 °0:3  2:3  0  3  2  4
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Bewerb 8: Senioren Gr-D

Walenda Walter KAI  3:0  0:3  3:0  2  1  5  2

Wolf Friedhelm FLD  0:3  0:3  3:2  1  2  4  3

Vavrovec Erwin NÖ  3:0  3:0  3:1  3  0  6  1

Negrea Ioan WU  0:3  2:3  1:3  0  3  3  4
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